SutureTak® –
Bankart and SLAP Repair
Surgical Technique
* Data on File
L
oa
d-
to

 ■ Disposable spear | 4.5 mm OD
I  SutureTak – Bankart and SLAP Repair06
Ordering Information
2 mm Mini SutureTak®
Product Description Item Number
Required Instruments
2 mm SutureTak® spear, trocar and blunt obturator AR-1986
2 mm SutureTak® drill AR-1934D-20
2 mm SutureTak® drill, hard bone AR-1934D-20-1
Optional Instruments
2 mm SutureTak® disposables kit
(includes: disposable spear, trocar and both drills)
AR-1934-20DS
2.4 mm SutureTak®
Product Description Item Number
Required Instrumentation Set (AR-1934-24S) Includes
2.4 mm SutureTak® spear, trocar, and blunt obturator AR-1948
2.4 mm SutureTak® drill AR-1934D-24
SutureTak® instrumentation case AR-1934-24C
Optional Instruments
2.4 mm SutureTak® disposable spear, trocar tip obturator AR-1945S
2.4 mm SutureTak® drill, for hard bone AR-1934D-24-1
2.4 mm SutureTak® drill, for very hard bone AR-1934D-24-2
2.4 mm SutureTak® disposables kit
(includes: AR-1945S and AR-1934D-24)
AR-1934-
24DS
2.4 mm SutureTak® offset guide AR-1948R
2.4 mm SutureTak® five o'clock guide,
trocar and blunt obturator
AR-1948-5G
2.4 mm SutureTak® spear with circumferential teeth,
trocar tip obturator
AR-1948CT
2.4 mm SutureTak® cannulated guide AR-1313
3 mm SutureTak®
Product Description Item Number
Required Instrumentation Set (AR-1934S) Includes
3 mm SutureTak® spear, trocar tip and blunt obturator AR-1949
SutureTak® instrumentation case AR-1934C
Required Instruments
3 mm SutureTak® drill AR-1250LT
Optional Instruments
SutureTak® punch AR-1934P
3 mm SutureTak® spear with circumferential teeth,
trocar tip obturator
AR-1946
3 mm SutureTak® offset guide AR-1934R
3 mm SutureTak® disposable offset guide AR-1934GS
3 mm SutureTak® spade tip drill, thick shaft AR-1252
3 mm SutureTak® spade tip drill AR-1257
SutureTak® disposables kit
(includes: disposable spear and AR-1250LT)
AR-1934DS-2
SutureTak® spear portal dilator AR-1949PD
Needle for portal dilator AR-6521
3 mm PEEK SutureTak® drill AR-1934PD
3 mm SutureTak®: Open Procedure
Product Description Item Number
Required Instruments
Short spear AR-1326G
Short spade tip drill AR-1256
SutureTak – Bankart and SLAP Repair  I 07
Additional Instruments
Product Description Item Number
QuickPass™ lasso, 25° tight curve left AR-6068-25TL